
LOT 25 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

819-691, 912-2445,2446, PB 1460-

HUTCHINSON SHARON C
354 SW UTAH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/11/2016 JS 0.92 16,200 0 0 16,200

STANDARD
3

112,556
8,600
16,200

137,356
75,313
62,043

HX HB 37,043
25,000

137,356
0

140,102

1460/2058 3/01/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (GERAL

HUTCHINSON SHARON C

0912/2445 10/18/2000 WD Q V 01 5,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS ESTATES

HUTCNHINSON GERALD 
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34227 M H 0 07/11/2016

17574 M H 125 10/23/2000

2001HX Base Yr

354 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,282 113.9000 107.07 137,264 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 104,303

FOP 40 35 14 1,229

UOP 320 25 80 7,024

1,548 1,282 112,556

BAS= W44 S27 E20 UOP=  S20 E16 N20 W16$ E24 FOP=  E10 N4 W10
S4$ N27$.

BAS

44

27

20

24

27

UOP20

16

20

16

FOP
10

4

10

4

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 16,200


